Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Garcia - (1178307) - Harrogate District SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.81
1:03.98
1:04.50
1:04.80
1:05.01
1:05.57
1:06.08
1:06.42
1:06.76
1:07.25
1:12.74

1:18.05

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.98
1:05.57
1:04.50
1:04.80
1:03.81
1:06.76
1:06.08
1:05.01
1:06.42
1:07.25

1:12.74
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

532
527
515
508
503
490
479
471
464
454
359
290

WA Pts

527
490
515
508
532
464
479
503
471
454
359

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

Round

r r rr T T I I T I I T

Date

12/01/19
21/12119
24/03/19
10/02/19
13/01/18
13/07/19
07/04/18
06/05/17
26/05/18
02/04/17
20/03/16
31/05/15

Date

2111219
13/07/19
24/03/19
10/02/19
12/01/19
26/05/18
07/04/18
13/01/18
06/05/17
02/04/17
20/03/16

Meet

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2019

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala 2019
Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet
DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017

City of Sunderland National Qualifier

Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet

Meet

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2019

Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala 2019

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet
City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017

City of Sunderland National Qualifier

Venue

Sheffield
Leeds
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland

Leeds

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland

Sunderland

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Harrogate

Club Swam Under

Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Harrogate

Level

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:18.05 290 H 31/05/15 Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet Leeds 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



