Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Garcia - (1178307) - Harrogate District SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.81	532	Н	12/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
1:03.98	527	Н	21/12/19	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2019	Leeds	Harrogate	3
1:04.50	515	Н	24/03/19	City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019	Sunderland	Harrogate	1
1:04.80	508	Н	10/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Harrogate	1
1:05.01	503	Н	13/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
1:05.57	490	Н	13/07/19	Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala 2019	Leeds	Harrogate	3
1:06.08	479	Н	07/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
1:06.42	471	Н	06/05/17	Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Harrogate	3
1:06.76	464	Н	26/05/18	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
1:07.25	454	Н	02/04/17	City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017	Sunderland	Harrogate	1
1:12.74	359	Н	20/03/16	City of Sunderland National Qualifier	Sunderland	Harrogate	1
1:18.05	290	Н	31/05/15	Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet	Leeds		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:03.98	527	Н	21/12/19	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2019	Leeds	Harrogate	3
1:05.57	490	Н	13/07/19	Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala 2019	Leeds	Harrogate	3
1:04.50	515	Н	24/03/19	City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019	Sunderland	Harrogate	1
1:04.80	508	Н	10/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Harrogate	1
1:03.81	532	Н	12/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
1:06.76	464	Н	26/05/18	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
1:06.08	479	Н	07/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
1:05.01	503	Н	13/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
1:06.42	471	Н	06/05/17	Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Harrogate	3
1:07.25	454	Н	02/04/17	City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017	Sunderland	Harrogate	1
1:12.74	359	Н	20/03/16	City of Sunderland National Qualifier	Sunderland	Harrogate	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

31/05/15 Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet 1:18.05 290 H

Leeds

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024